Zakladna $kola s materskou Skolou
07602, Novosad, Letna 90

datum prijatia od :

do:
Gislo

dokladu

2024027

2024028

2024029

2024030

2024031

2024032

2024033

2024034

2024035

2024036

2024037

2024038

2024039

2024040

2024041

01.02.2024
29.02.2024

Dodavatel

30814677 XEROX LIMITED
Einsteinova 23 85101 Bratislava
35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.
Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava
35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.
Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava

44483767  Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.

Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

44483767  Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.

Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

53337999 IT Control

Komenského 2222/77 07501 TrebiSov
36659142  E - MAXINTERNET IT s.r.o.
Cukrovarska 2 07501 TrebiSov
36659142 E - MAXINTERNET IT s.r.o.
Cukrovarska 2 07501 TrebiSov
35958120  Lyreco

Panholec 20 90201 Pezinok
35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.
Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava
33159441 Anton Sirovec

Zimna 325/7 07602 Novosad
17084911 B.FR.

Varichovska 2337 07501 TrebiSov
51801540 FOOD LOGISTIC
Jelsova 16 04022 Kosice

47450126  Lungo Mare s.r.o.
Klokocov 45 07236 Kaluza

31677711 Avalon

Studentska 269/16 04001 Kosice

Obnos
dokladu

164,24

5,94

21,77

2512,00

93,00

468,64

31,18

18,72

217,56

115,91

5 545,81

191,89

258,59

60,00

594,00

Kniha dodavatel'skych faktur

Mena

€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH

Datum

prijatia

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

06.02.2024

07.02.2024

12.02.2024

12.02.2024

Schvalil

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Gislo Gislo

objednavky zmluvy

5042104554911

5042104554911

5100316170

5100316170

3081500

3081500

5042104554911

12072013

202402

Text

tla¢

internet

telefon

plyn

elektrina

vseob. sluzby

internet

internet

vseob. materié

mobil

potraviny

potraviny

potraviny

poradenské sh

projektor



2024042

2024043

2024044

2024045

2024046

2024047

2024048

2024049

2024050

2024051

2024052

2024053

44483767  Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.
Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

44483767  Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.
Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

46754768  Espik Group

Orlov 133 06543 Orlov

51801540 FOOD LOGISTIC

Jelsova 16 04022 Kosice

51924277  Tropico V

Dolny Harmanec 40 97603 Dolny Harmanec
43852254 BONAMs.r.o.

ul. Zimna 185/75 07602 Novosad

51924277  Tropico V

Dolny Harmanec 40 97603 Dolny Harmanec
36311723 Insportline

Elektricna 6471 91101 Trencin

36811033  Duvlan

K Zornici 1990/23 95701 Banovce nad Bebravov
10812717 REMPO

M.R.Stefanika 722/326 07501 Trebisov
00687022  Ekotec

Lamacské cesta 20 84103 Bratislava

35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.

Bajkalska 28 81762 Bratislava

251,27

1681,72

36,00

110,30

961,96

8 286,00

53,28

318,40

213,20

2614,67

276,00

115,91

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

12.02.2024

12.02.2024

12.02.2024

15.02.2024

16.02.2024

22.02.2024

22.02.2024

22.02.2024

23.02.2024

26.02.2024

26.02.2024

26.02.2024

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

Mgr. Lajo$ Jaroslav

202403

5100316170

5100316170

5042104554911

elektrina

elektrina

odvoz odpadu

potraviny

potraviny

prevedené pra

potraviny

zatazova podl

podlozka

Cistiace

kontrola ihrisk:

mobil



01.03.2024, 11:49
1C0:35541229

112

uzby



ce

ozka



